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 2137

HYPOR INTERNATIONAL

 0

 0

 170,00

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung TTZ

RSD 11,40 mm

Mag Z2Y137  -BO

TZW FVW

TZW MFA

TZW RSD

TZW TZ

 0,00

 189,50

-3,52

-0,51

1.023,00 g

Rasse: Hypor Magnus Duroc

29.04.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


